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30 [RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 'N800315 0.00 3,148,035.00 27,338,231.00 ~
30 | 100788030800174156

30 [PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* NO075169 0.00 30,885.00 27,369,116.00
30 [PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N131475 0.00 224,858.00 27,593,974.00
30 [PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N342751 0.00 5,856,593.00 33,450,567.00
31 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N658630 0.00 53,250.00 33,503,817.00
31 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N956944 0.00 56,042.00 33,559,859.00
31 | 100831800039740004

31 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N779245 0.00 121,163.00 33,681,022.00
31 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO67627 0.00 163,510.00 33,844,532.00
31 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO66466 0.00 176,288.00 34,020,820.00
31 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N032321 0.00 245,554 .00 34,266,374.00
31 | 100832360830508512

31 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N255963 0.00 272,230.00 34,538,604.00
31 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N201150 0.00 863,472.00 35,402,076.00
31 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N045352 0.00 1,305,594.00 36,707,670.00
31 | 100809930890322483

31 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N284078 0.00 2,980,010.00 39,687,680.00
31 | 100785850860091008

31 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N155174 0.00 391,385.00 40,079,065.00





